In consideration of the Maintenance services to be provided 
for this Third Amendment Term, Customer shall pay to equivant the amount shown on Third Schedule 1 as 
the "Total Delaware County" amount. 

6. THIRD AMENDMENT MAXIMUM. The maximum amount payable pursuant to this Third 
Amendment is one hundred nine thousand, six hundred sixty-six dollars ($109,666.00). 

7. UPDATED CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE. Prior to commencement of this Third Amendment, 

equivant shall present to the Clerk current certificates of insurance for the insurance policies required by 
Section 15 of the Agreement. Such certificates shall meet all requirements contained in Section 15 of the